De Nardi De Nardi

Passion for food &wine :
Passion for food & wine

Allow us to Make All
Your Events Exceptional!

Hospitality and good cheer are traditions integral to the Italian culture. We at De
Nardi honour these traditions by offering our catering services in a private setting

with delectable menu offerings. - C at e ring

Host your next event in our spectacular Tuscany or Piedmont rooms

Events

FOOD & WINE TASTINGS
CHEF’S TABLES
COOKING CLASSES AND DEMONSTRATIONS
WEDDINGS
BIRTHDAY’S & ANNIVERSARIES
FAMILY GATHERINGS
CELEBRATIONS OF LIFE
CORPORATE EVENTS
BUSINESS BREAKFAST & LUNCH MEETINGS

Contact us Today

for your next event!

204-982-9461

WA § = | catering@denardi.ca

1360 Taylor ave.

All Prices Subject To Change




PLATTERS HOT AND COLD DELIGHTS

CHEESE PLATTERS

Our cheese platters are carefully prepared
by our professional staff with only the high-
est quality of imported and domestic chees-
es. All cheese platters come with a decora-
tive centerpiece.

Domestic & Imported Style

0506 Small  Serves 10-15 $97.99
0507 Med Serves 15-20 $129.99
0508 Large  Serves 20-25 $159.99

FRESH VEGETABLE PLATTERS

Turn the Ordinary into the extraordinary!
Allow us to prepare an exquisite vegetable
platter to impress your guests. Vegetable
varieties vary with the season.

0536 Small  Serves 10-15 $64.99
0537 Med  Serves 15-20 $79.99
0538 Large  Serves 20-25 $94.99

SEAFOOD PLATTER

Tantalize your palate with our fabulous Sea-
food Platters to go. Combinations of gold-
eye, smoked salmon, spreads, seasonal sea-
food, and our very own seafood salad.

0581 Small Serves 10-15 Market

CHARCUTERIE BOARDS TO-GO

Perfect for all your entertaining needs.
Everything comes sliced, sealed, and ready
to be assembled. Includes a variety of
meats , cheeses, and pickles.

9900

Serves 2-4 $42.99

DELI PLATTERS

Our deli platters are prepared with the finest
Italian and Canadian Style cold cuts for your
enjoyment. All deli platters are accented
with a centrepiece of Italian style olives.

Domestic & Imported Style

0520 Small  Serves 10-15 $97.99
0521 Med Serves 15-20 $129.99
0522 Large Serves 20-25 $159.99

ANTIPASTO PLATTERS

The piéce de résistance for any get-together.
Our antipasto trays are made with a variety
of spicy and mild olives, peppers and pickled

vegetables.

0531 Small  Serves 10-15 $83.99
0532 Med  Serves 15-20 $99.99
0533 Large Serves 20-25 $129.99

FRUIT PLATTERS

Fruit never looked better. Dive in and take a
taste of our exotic fruits. The perfect touch
to every occasion.

0541 Small  Serves 10-15 $84.99
0542 Med  Serves 15-20 $99.99
0543 Large Serves 20-25 $114.99

SPECIALTY FRUIT PLATTER

A combination of seasonal and specialty
fruits as available. Figs, dates, prickly pears,
passion fruit

Serves 10-15 Market Price

FANCY SANDWICHES AND
COCKTAIL BUNS

These double rolled, delicious sandwiches
are filled with fluffy egg, tuna, chicken or

ham Salad.

FANCY SANDWICHES
551 5 doz Serves 10-15 $119.99
552 7 doz Serves 15-20 $167.99
553 9 doz Serves 20-25 $215.99
554 12 doz Serves 25-30 $287.99

PANINI SANDWICHES

0555 4oz 12 Fullbuns S 93.99

0556 4oz 24 Fullbuns $187.99

559 2oz 12 Fullbuns S 59.99

0561 2oz 24 Fullbuns $119.99
SALADS

Choose one of our signature salads to add a
little extra to any meal or catering event.

Full Pans - Serves 12-24

0260 Garden Salad $ 59.99
0262 Greek Salad S 75.99
0263 Caesar Salad S 59.99
0265 Italian Coleslaw 1/2 Pan S 59.99
3659 Italian Potato Salad 1/2 Pan $ 59.99
5052 Broccoli Salad 1/2 Pan S 74.99
3657 Caprese Salad 1/2 Pan S 84.99

0584

111C
100C
101C
104C
108C

111H
110H
109H
100H
104H
102H
4081
107H
108H
103H
101H
106H
100

HORS D’OEUVRES

COLD CANAPES

Pumpernickel Bread
& Spinach dip

Minimum order 4 doz. per type

$30.99

Tomato Bocconcini & Olive $26.99

Bruschetta Bowl w/ Bread
Smoked Salmon Triangles
Prosciutto & Melon

Cold Wild Shrimp Cocktail

HOT CANAPES

Chicken Fingers
Spanakopita

Mini Meat Balls

Deep Fried Crispy Shrimp
Coconut Shrimp

Mini Arancini

Rice Croquettes

Quiche Tarts

Italian Spring Rolls
Italian Sausage Hot/Mild
Asst Vegetable Fritters
Beef Mignon

Brie in Phyllo Dough

$26.99
$30.99
$28.99
$33.99

$25.99
$26.99
$28.99
$33.99
$33.99
$28.99
$21.99
$28.99
$28.99
$26.99
$28.99
$51.99
$90.99



PARTY MEALS PARTY MEALS - A LITTLE MORE

0211
0213
0269
0214
0214
0216
0220
0271
0222
0223
0246
0273
0225
0253
0230
0272
0272G
0276
0270
0233
0227
0239
0241
0226
0243
0275

ALL YOUR ENTERTAINING NEEDS

Gourmet dishes made fresh in our Tavola Calda

Meat Lasagna

Vegetable Lasagne

Chicken & Mushroom Lasagna

Pasta with Tomato Sauce

Pasta With Rose Sauce

Pasta Bolognese

Pasta Primavera

Pasta Al Forno

Manicotti with Ricotta & Spinach
Manicotti with Ricotta

Chicken & Mushroom Alfredo

Chicken Cacciatore

Chicken Parmesan

Tuscan Chicken with Dill

Stuffed Chicken Breast—Cordon Blue or Kiev
Meatballs in Sauce

Meatballs in Mushroom Gravy

Braised Beef Short Ribs (min. 6 per order)
Lamb Shank (per person (min. 6 per order)
Osso Bucco (per person (min. 6 per order)
Veal Parmesan

Italian Sausage w/ Potatoes & Peppers
Barese Sausage w/ Potatoes & Peppers
Baked Salmon w/ Cream Sauce

Stuffed Peppers

Eggplant Parmesan

Serves 14-21
Serves 14-21
Serves 14-21
Serves 12-24
Serves 12-24
Serves 12-24
Serves 12-24
Serves 14-21
20 Pieces

20 Pieces
Serves 12-24
Serves 12
Serves 12
Serves 12

12 Pieces

40 Pieces

40 Pieces
Each

Each

Each

12-24 Pieces
Serves 12-24
Serves 12-24
Serves 12-24
12 Pieces

Serves 14-21

$175.99
$199.99
$199.99
$ 98.99
$ 98.99
$131.99
$131.99
$204.99
$ 89.99
$ 89.99
$183.99
$169.99
$209.99
$209.99
$184.99
$119.99
$119.99
$ 20.99
$ 20.99
$ 20.99
Market S
$139.99
$139.99
$174.99
$131.99
$189.99

0251
0256
0258
3847
3659
3824
4035
3820
0573
0583
3900
3901

ALL YOUR ENTERTAINING NEEDS

Exquisite dishes made fresh in our Gourmet Party Table

Grilled Vegetables

Rice Casserole

Oven Roasted or Mashed Potatoes
Chicken Liver Pate. ISM (min. 454g order)
Italian Potato Salad

Italian Coleslaw

Tomato Bocconcini w/ Basil

Serves 12-24
Serves 12-24
Serves 12-24
Sold per 100g
Sold per 100g
Sold per 100g
Sold per each

Gourmet Seafood Salad Sold per Kg
Signature Pizza 32 Portions
Potato Focaccia 32 Portions
Garlic Bread Loaf (ISM) Loaf

Garlic Bread with Cheese (ISM) 1/2 Loaf

BE SURE TO ASK ABOUT OUR HALF PAN OPTIONS

RECEPTION PACKAGES

$119.99
S 79.99
$ 79.99
S 4.99
S 299
S 299
S 4.49
Market S
$ 65.99
$ 79.99
S 3.99
S 4.99

Choose from 3 complete reception packages, each offering a selection of fancy

sandwiches, hors d’oeuvres, fruit, vegetable and cheese trays.

Packages start at $18.99 per person.

Please call for more information. Minimum of 50 people per package.



SWEET FINALE SWEET FINALE

Baked Fresh Daily - Made In House from All Natural Ingredients WEDDING CAKES

Fruit Tarts, Piccolas, Bignes, Cannoli's, Florentines, Strudels, Lemon & Cream Horns, Mousse  Pplease enquire with our Pastry Chefs in regards to the perfect cake to compliment

Cups, Assorted Slices, Babas, and Diplomats just to name a few. your special day. Because each cake is handmade and unique, please allow us to

meet with you to better understand your day, your ideas and your requirements.

ASSORTED PASTRY TRAYS 1134 Marzipan Flowers sold per each S 3.49
0546 Chef’s Choice Small Serves 10-15 $75.99 Chocolate Plaques sold per each > 3.49
0547 Chef’s Choice Medium Serves 15-20 $99.99 CHOCOLATE COVERED STRAWBERRIES
] 1108CS Medium (Seasonal) Price Per Piece S 2.99
0548 Chef’s Choice Large Serves 20-25 $129.99
1110CS Large (Seasonal) Price per Piece S 3.50
0549 Chef’s Choice X-Large Serves 25-30 $159.99

THE MARKET TOUCH

Elegance at it’s finest. Finish off your special occasion with our own quality designed floral

CAKES - FLANS - TORTES

selection, Baci Perugina, and of course our exclusive Daniel Belgium Chocolates. Choose

Flans Small Serves 6-8 $38.00 from magnificent Manitoba grown Orchids, and enjoy the pleasure of our traditional Italian

Flans Large Serves 12-14 $58.00 espresso coffee blend, or some of our in-house made gelati.

Cheesecakes/Tortes Small Serves 6-8 $38.00 - $40.00 ASSORTED INDIVIDUAL PASTRIES

Cheesecakes/Tortes Large Serves 12-14 $58.00 - $62.00 1016 Danish with Fruit, S 7.49/2pc
1081 Croissant - Chocolate or Ham & Cheese (minimum of 12) S 7.49/2pc
0073 Cinnamon Buns w/ walnuts and pecans (minimum of 12) S 7.49/2pc
1084 Scones Cheese or Raisin (minimum of 12) S 0.89/ea

CHEESECAKE FLAVOURS SLAB CAKES
. . _ GOURMET PARTY TABLE

Amaretto Chocolate Marble Pick your favourite torte and make it big-

Oreo Mixed Fruit Strawberry ger! Perfect for Anniversaries, Birthdays, For the gourmet entertainer! Enjoy a delicious selection of in-house made antipasto, perfect

Raspberry  Pumpkin and Showers. for all your gourmet party needs. Choose from: these selections and much more!

1156 1/4 Slab Cake $ 75.00 Balsamic Onions Pepperonata Grilled Roasted Peppers
TORTE FLAVOURS : :
Bean Salad Grilled Vegetabl Deviled E
11565 1/4 Slab Cake - Specialty ~ $110.00 eansaad | orifled Vegetables - beviled Begs
Black Forest Carrot Cake Chocolate Sin Rapini w/Olive Oil & Garlic Arancini Wood Fired Pizza
. 1157 1/2 Slab Cake $150.00 ) ) )

Hazelnut Napoleon Grand Marnier (Table subject to change with seasonal items)

Mocha Schmoo Lemon Mousse 11575 1/2 Slab Cake - Specialty =~ $175.00 QUICK & READY MEALS TO GO

St Honore Tiramisu Strawberry 1158 Full Slab Cake $250.00

Zucotto Raspberry Freshly prepared take home meals created daily. Choose from a variety of meat and

White Chocolate Truffle
Orange Chocolate Truffle

11585 Full Slab Cake - Specialty  $300.00 vegetarian dishes. Chicken Parmesan, Pizza, Veal Parmesan, Lasagna, Cannelloni, Quiche,

Pasta and Meatballs just to name a few.

Inquire about personalized Tortes available at Market Price Please see in store for details and all other catering needs.



