

Allow us to Make All Your Events Exceptional!

Hospitality and good cheer are traditions integral to the Italian culture. We at De Nardi honour these traditions by offering our catering services in a private setting with delectable menu offerings.

Host your next event in our **spectacular Tuscany or Piedmont rooms** or we can come to you!

FOOD & WINE TASTINGS

CHEF'S TABLES

COOKING CLASSES AND DEMONSTRATIONS

WEDDINGS

BIRTHDAY'S & ANNIVERSARIES

FAMILY GATHERINGS

CELEBRATIONS OF LIFE

CORPORATE EVENTS

BUSINESS BREAKFAST & LUNCH MEETINGS

Contact us Today

for your next event!

204-982-9461

catering@denardi.ca

1360 Taylor ave.

All Prices Subject To Change



				J	
ш	A 🕶		_		C
F2	 - 1		т.	A 7	
			_		

HOT AND COLD DELIGHTS

CHEESE PLATTERS

est quality of imported and domestic chees- enjoyment. All deli platters are accented es. All cheese platters come with a decora- with a centrepiece of Italian style olives. tive centerpiece.

DELI PLATTERS

Our cheese platters are carefully prepared Our deli platters are prepared with the finest by our professional staff with only the high- Italian and Canadian Style cold cuts for your

Domestic & Imported Style

FANCY SANDWICHES AND

COCKTAIL BUNS

These double rolled, delicious sandwiches are filled with fluffy egg, tuna, chicken or ham Salad.

HORS D'OEUVRES

Minimum order 4 doz. per type

COLD CANAPES

\$30.99

111C	Tomato Bocconcini & Olive	\$26.99
100C	Bruschetta Bowl w/ Bread	\$26.99
101C	Smoked Salmon Triangles	\$30.99
104C	Prosciutto & Melon	\$28.99
108C	Cold Wild Shrimp Cocktail	\$33.99

0584 Pumpernickel Bread

& Spinach dip

Domestic & Imported Style

0506 Small	Serves 10-15	\$97.99	0520 Small	Serves 10-15	\$97.99
0507 Med	Serves 15-20	\$129.99	0521 Med	Serves 15-20	\$129.99
0508 Large	Serves 20-25	\$159.99	0522 Large	Serves 20-25	\$159.99

FANCY SANDWICHES

551	5 doz	Serves 10-15	\$119.99
552	7 doz	Serves 15-20	\$167.99
553	9 doz	Serves 20-25	\$215.99
554	12 doz	Serves 25-30	\$287.99

FRESH VEGETABLE PLATTERS

Turn the Ordinary into the extraordinary! Allow us to prepare an exquisite vegetable platter to impress your guests. Vegetable varieties vary with the season.

0536 Small	Serves 10-15	\$64.99
0537 Med	Serves 15-20	\$79.99
0538 Large	Serves 20-25	\$94.99

ANTIPASTO PLATTERS

The pièce de résistance for any get-together. Our antipasto trays are made with a variety of spicy and mild olives, peppers and pickled vegetables.

0531 Small	Serves 10-15	\$83.99
0532 Med	Serves 15-20	\$99.99
0533 Large	Serves 20-25	\$129.99

PANINI SANDWICHES

0555	4 oz	12 Full buns	\$ 93.99
0556	4 oz	24 Full buns	\$187.99
559	2 oz	12 Full buns	\$ 59.99
0561	2 oz	24 Full buns	\$119.99

SALADS

Choose one of our signature salads to add a little extra to any meal or catering event.

Full	Pans -	Serves	12-24

0260	Garden Salad	\$ 59.99
0262	Greek Salad	\$ 75.99
0263	Caesar Salad	\$ 59.99
0265	Italian Coleslaw 1/2 Pan	\$ 59.99
3659	Italian Potato Salad 1/2 Pan	\$ 59.99
5052	Broccoli Salad 1/2 Pan	\$ 74.99
3657	Caprese Salad 1/2 Pan	\$ 84.99

SEAFOOD PLATTER

Tantalize your palate with our fabulous Seafood Platters to go. Combinations of goldeye, smoked salmon, spreads, seasonal seafood, and our very own seafood salad.

0581 Small	Serves 10-15	Market

FRUIT PLATTERS

Fruit never looked better. Dive in and take a taste of our exotic fruits. The perfect touch to every occasion.

0541 Small	Serves 10-15	\$84.99
0542 Med	Serves 15-20	\$99.99
0543 Large	Serves 20-25	\$114.99

SPECIALTY FRUIT PLATTER

A combination of seasonal and specialty fruits as available. Figs, dates, prickly pears, passion fruit

Serves 10-15	Market Price

HOT CANAPES

111H	Chicken Fingers	\$25.99
110H	Spanakopita	\$26.99
109H	Mini Meat Balls	\$28.99
100H	Deep Fried Crispy Shrimp	\$33.99
104H	Coconut Shrimp	\$33.99
102H	Mini Arancini	\$28.99
4081	Rice Croquettes	\$21.99
107H	Quiche Tarts	\$28.99
108H	Italian Spring Rolls	\$28.99
103H	Italian Sausage Hot/Mild	\$26.99
101H	Asst Vegetable Fritters	\$28.99
106H	Beef Mignon	\$51.99
100	Brie in Phyllo Dough	\$90.99

CHARCUTERIE BOARDS TO-GO

Perfect for all your entertaining needs. Everything comes sliced, sealed, and ready to be assembled. Includes a variety of meats, cheeses, and pickles. 9900 Serves 2-4 \$42.99

ALL YOUR ENTERTAINING NEEDS

Gourmet dishes made fresh in our Tavola Calda

0211	Meat Lasagna	Serves 14-21	\$175.99
0213	Vegetable Lasagne	Serves 14-21	\$199.99
0269	Chicken & Mushroom Lasagna	Serves 14-21	\$199.99
0214	Pasta with Tomato Sauce	Serves 12-24	\$ 98.99
0214	Pasta With Rose Sauce	Serves 12-24	\$ 98.99
0216	Pasta Bolognese	Serves 12-24	\$131.99
0220	Pasta Primavera	Serves 12-24	\$131.99
0271	Pasta Al Forno	Serves 14-21	\$204.99
0222	Manicotti with Ricotta & Spinach	20 Pieces	\$ 89.99
0223	Manicotti with Ricotta	20 Pieces	\$ 89.99
0246	Chicken & Mushroom Alfredo	Serves 12-24	\$183.99
0273	Chicken Cacciatore	Serves 12	\$169.99
0225	Chicken Parmesan	Serves 12	\$209.99
0253	Tuscan Chicken with Dill	Serves 12	\$209.99
0230	Stuffed Chicken Breast—Cordon Blue or Kiev	12 Pieces	\$184.99
0272	Meatballs in Sauce	40 Pieces	\$119.99
0272G	Meatballs in Mushroom Gravy	40 Pieces	\$119.99
0276	Braised Beef Short Ribs (min. 6 per order)	Each	\$ 20.99
0270	Lamb Shank (per person (min. 6 per order)	Each	\$ 20.99
0233	Osso Bucco (per person (min. 6 per order)	Each	\$ 20.99
0227	Veal Parmesan	12-24 Pieces	Market \$
0239	Italian Sausage w/ Potatoes & Peppers	Serves 12-24	\$139.99
0241	Barese Sausage w/ Potatoes & Peppers	Serves 12-24	\$139.99
0226	Baked Salmon w/ Cream Sauce	Serves 12-24	\$174.99
0243	Stuffed Peppers	12 Pieces	\$131.99
0275	Eggplant Parmesan	Serves 14-21	\$189.99

ALL YOUR ENTERTAINING NEEDS

Exquisite dishes made fresh in our Gourmet Party Table

0251	Grilled Vegetables	Serves 12-24	\$119.99
0256	Rice Casserole	Serves 12-24	\$ 79.99
0258	Oven Roasted or Mashed Potatoes	Serves 12-24	\$ 79.99
3847	Chicken Liver Pate. ISM (min. 454g order)	Sold per 100g	\$ 4.99
3659	Italian Potato Salad	Sold per 100g	\$ 2.99
3824	Italian Coleslaw	Sold per 100g	\$ 2.99
4035	Tomato Bocconcini w/ Basil	Sold per each	\$ 4.49
3820	Gourmet Seafood Salad	Sold per Kg	Market \$
0573	Signature Pizza	32 Portions	\$ 65.99
0583	Potato Focaccia	32 Portions	\$ 79.99
3900	Garlic Bread Loaf (ISM)	Loaf	\$ 3.99
3901	Garlic Bread with Cheese (ISM)	1/2 Loaf	\$ 4.99

BE SURE TO ASK ABOUT OUR HALF PAN OPTIONS

RECEPTION PACKAGES

Choose from 3 complete reception packages, each offering a selection of fancy sandwiches, hors d'oeuvres, fruit, vegetable and cheese trays. Packages start at \$18.99 per person.

Please call for more information. Minimum of 50 people per package.

		SWEE.	T FINALE					SWEET	FINALE	
Baked Fresh Daily - Made In House from All Natural Ingredients			WEDDING CAKES							
Fruit Tarts, Piccolas, Bignes, Cannoli's, Florentines, Strudels, Lemon & Cream Horns, Mousse			Please enquire with our Pastry Chefs in regards to the perfect cake to compliment							
Cups, Assorted Slices, Babas, and Diplomats just to name a few.			your specia	l day. Because	each cake is handma	de and unique, please allow	us to			
						meet with you to better understand your day, your ideas and your requirements.				
		ASSORTED P	ASTRY TRAYS			1134	Marzipan Flo	wers	sold per each	\$ 3.49
0546 Chef's	Choice	Small	Serves 10-15	\$7	75.99		Chocolate Pla	aques	sold per each	\$ 3.49
0547 Chef's (Choice	Medium	Serves 15-20		99.99		CHO	OCOLATE COVERE	D STRAWBERRIES	
0548 Chef's		Large	Serves 20-25		129.99	1108CS	Medium (Sea	asonal)	Price Per Piece	\$ 2.99
						1110CS	Large (Seaso	nal)	Price per Piece	\$ 3.50
0549 Chef's Choice X-Large Serves 25-30 \$159.99 THE		THE MARKE	MARKET TOUCH							
CAMES FLANS TORTES			Elegance at it's finest. Finish off your special occasion with our own quality designed floral							
CAKES - FLANS - TORTES		selection, Baci Perugina, and of course our exclusive Daniel Belgium Chocolates. Choose								
Flans		Small	Serves 6-8		38.00	espresso coffee blend, or some of our in-house made gelati			traditional Italian	
Flans		Large	Serves 12-14	·	58.00		•		•	
Cheesecakes		Small		\$38.00 - \$4		ASSORTED INDIVIDUAL PASTRIES				
Cheesecakes	:/Tortes	Large	Serves 12-14	\$58.00 - \$6	52.00	1016	Danish with	Fruit,		\$ 7.49/2pc
						1081	Croissant - C	Chocolate or Ham &	Cheese (minimum of 12)	\$ 7.49/2pc
						0073	Cinnamon B	uns w/ walnuts and p	ecans (minimum of 12)	\$ 7.49/2pc
CHEESECAKE FLAVOURS SLAB CAKES			1084	Scones Cheese or Raisin (minimum of 12)			\$ 0.89/ea			
	Dick your favourity torts and make it his		oig-	GOURMET PARTY TABLE						
	Chocolate Marble Mixed Fruit Strawberry Pumpkin		ger! Perfect for Anniversaries, Birthdays, and Showers.		_	For the gourmet entertainer! Enjoy a delicious selection of in-house made antipasto, perfect				
Raspberry		·			for all your gourmet party needs. Choose from: these selections and much more!			more!		
7	TORTE FLAVOURS		1156 1/4 Slab Cake	\$ 7	75.00	Balsamic O	nions	Pepperonata Crillod Vogotables	Grilled Roasted Peppers	
		Chocolate Sin	1156S 1/4 Slab Cake - Spec	cialty \$11	10.00	Bean Salad Rapini w/O	live Oil & Garlic	Grilled Vegetables Arancini	Deviled Eggs Wood Fired Pizza	
	Napoleon	Grand Marnier	1157 1/2 Slab Cake	\$15	50.00	,		(Table subject to change		
	Schmoo Tiramisu	noo Lemon Mousse nisu Strawberry	1157S 1/2 Slab Cake - Spe	ecialty \$17	75.00		QUICK & READY MEALS TO GO		MEALS TO GO	
			1158 Full Slab Cake	\$25	50.00	Freshly prepared take home meals created daily. Choose from a va		Choose from a variety of	meat and	
Zucotto Raspberry 1158S Full Slab Cake - Specialty \$ White Chocolate Truffle Orange Chocolate Truffle		ecialty \$30	00.00	vegetarian dishes. Chicken Parmesan, Pizza, Veal Parmesan, Lasagna, Cannelloni, Quich Pasta and Meatballs just to name a few.						
	Inquire about personalized Tortes available at Market Price			Please see in store for details and all other catering needs.						